Ne

220
48
224
22
150
61
47
43
42
136
146
140
226

143
143
120
66
208
18
24
106
59
161
161
92
89
171
167
217
180
210
68
194
178
126
185
25
152
16
52
116
85

15
15
107
20
20
115

Nom

MIGUET
FRESSOZ
BRASSART
LE BARS
DUSSOLIER
SPIES
ROSSET
TRAVERS ép. VALLET
BIZET
LEBRUN
PETROFF
PRICAZ
PITIOT
CHEVRIER ép. CHEINEY
LACHAMBRE
LACHAMBRE
POSTAIRE
THIVILLIER
LEGRAND
PUZENAT
ROCHET
VACHERESSE
BELLON
CHAUVEL
CHAUVEL
DULARD
LEON
BRAHIMI
HAGEGE
ANDRIAN
BONNETON
NICOUD
GRUMEAU
CHAMBION
CADOUX
FOURNIER
CANTALUPPT
GALLO
TABEAUD
NOVARESE
LATACZ
DUMOND
MORAND
GUILLEN
BAILLY
BAILLY
MORAND
BOLLARD
BOLLARD
LEONARDI

Prénom

Adrien
Agnés
Albin
Alexandra
Alexandre
Alexandre
Alexia
Alexia
Aline
Amandine
Amandine
Amandine
Anais
Angélique
Anne
Anne
Anne
Anne
Antoine
Antoine
Antoine
Antoine
Ariane
Aurélia
Aurélia
Aurélien
Aurélien
Bachir
Baptiste
Bénédicte
Benoft
Benoft
Bernard
Bertrand
Blandine
Brandon
Bruno
Bruno
Bruno
Carine
Caroline
Catherine
Catherine
Cécile
Cédric
Cédric
Cédric
Chantal
Chantal

Charléne

Début

03/23
11/11
09/23
04/10
06/16
09/12
11/11
10/11
10/11
10/15
12/15
10/15
10/23
01/09
11/15
11/15
11/14
10/12
11/21
12/09
09/10
01/14
04/12
09/17
09/17
10/13
09/13
02/18
01/18
02/23
05/18
10/22
10/12
10/19
05/18
12/14
09/18
09/10
09/16
10/09
11/11
10/14
09/13
01/09
10/09
10/09
03/14
12/09
12/09
10/14

Fin

12/11
11/16
01/15
10/16
12/12
11/11

01/19

11/23
11/15
12/23
10/18

10/22
10/13
06/11

07/23
02/22
12/15
01/14
11/18
01/19

05/19
11/23

07/23

04/15
11/18

10/11

12/15
12/14
03/19
08/23
04/16

09/17
03/17

Photos

N° initial Autres

2236
1122
2308
0621
1603
1203
1108
0107
1118
1525
1538
1516
2322
0706
0408
0408
1420
1205
2112
o711
1002
1348
1121
1706
1706
1329
1319
1732
1725
2205
1801
2225
1225
1930
1733
1437
1802
1007
1607
0904
1130
1426
1306
0502
0913
0913
1342
0105
0105
1425

P23

P10 - P11

09/16 - 11/16

10/12 - 01/13 - 04/13 - 07/13 - P13 - 06/14 - P14 - 01/15
09/14 - 10/14 - P14 - 09/15 - 04/16 - 06/16 - 09/16 - 10/16
11/11-01/12 - 03/12 - 09/12 - 12/12

11/11

01/16 - 10/16 - 11/16 - 01/17 - 09/17 - 11/17 - P17 - 11/18 - 01/19

11/23

15/10 - 11/15

12/18 - 03/19 - P23

01/16 - 09/16 - 10/16 - 11/16 - 03/17 - 06/17 - 09/17 - P17 - 01/18 - 02/18 - 10/18

10/22
02/10 - 04/10 - 09/10 - P11 - 10/13
10/10 - 02/11 - 06/11

07/23

11/17 - 02/18 - 09/18 - 10/18 - 11/18 - 12/18 - 01/20 - 10/21 - 11/21 - 12/21 - 02/22
12/13 - 05/14 - 03/15 - 10/15 - P15

12/13 - 01/14

09/18 - 10/18 - 11/18

02/18 - 04/18 - 05/18 - 06/18 - P18 - 01/19

03/19 - 05/19
01/23 - 08/23 - P23 - 11/23

11/19 - 01/20 - 06/21 - 10/21 - 11/21-07/23
03/15 - 04/15

11/18

11/10 - 10/11 - P11

03/15-P15

P13 - 05/14 - P14

03/09

08/19 - 08/23

11/09 - 02/10 - 04/10 - 12/10 - 02/11 - 06/11 - P11 - 01/12 - 02/12 - 03/12 - 04/16

09/17
11/10 - 09/11 - 11/11 - P11 - 03/13 - 07/13 - 01/14 - 10/15 - 01/16 - P16 - 03/17
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Photos

176 PIAI Chiara 05/18 1730
153 BOURQUIN Chloé 09/16 11/16 1619  11/16
132 PEGUET Chloé 09/15 10/15 1519  10/15
76 COCHET Christelle 11712 12/15 1231  02/13 - 05/13 - 07/13 - 09/13 - P13 - 01/14 - 04/14 - 09/14 - 12/14 - P15
149 SCHWOEHRER Christian 03/16 09/17 1350 09/17
65 FILLIARD Christine 10/12 1209
196 BERNAT Christophe 10/19 07/23 1903  01/20-02/20 - 06/20 - 09/21 - 10/21 - 11/21 - 12/21 - 02/22 - 03/22 - 07/23
29 GENINI Christophe 11/10 0102
90 BEQUET Cindy 10/13 1331
10 FOURNIER Claire 05/09 0518
159 MARCHAND Coline 11/16 1627
218 GILLIARD Coralie 02/23 11/23 2008 P23 -11/23
157 REVEL Damien 10/16 1618
151 CHAUVET David 09/16 1605
124 COTTET David 11/14  04/15 1434  01/15-04/15
14 LEMAITRE David 10/09 10/10 0910  09/10 - 10/10
156 LORIOT Dominique 09/16 10/19 1609  12/16 - P17 - 01/18 - 11/18 - 12/18 - 10/19
1 BAULAT Donatien 05/09 0724
154 LORIOT Dorian 09/16 12/18 1610 12/16 - P17 - 01/18 - 12/18
88 MACIA Edmond 09/13 1322
104 RUTKOWSKI Elise 01/14 0517
223 BRASSART Ella 09/23 2309
174 PACHOUD Elodie 04/18 03/19 1736  05/18 - 03/19
4 PICCARD ép. MARTIN Elodie 01/09 11/15 0713  02/10-P10 - 11/12 - 10/15 - 11/15
12 BARRERO Emilie 05/09 0718 P09
184 RAQUET Emilie 09/18 1818
142 REGAIRAZ-PICOT Emilie 11/15  02/16 1523  02/16
141 ROSSET Emilien 10/15 10/16 1530 03/16 - 04/16 - 10/16
207 LIEGEOIS Estienne 09/21 2110
55 ROZE Etienne 01/12  07/23 1128  07/23
134 LYONNAZ-PERROUX Fabien 10/15 01/16 1507 01/16
62 COTTET Fabrice 10/12  11/13 1220 P12-01/13-11/13
188 MONLEVIS Fanny 11/18 1836
54 CHALAIN Flavien 11/11 1125
195 MIGUET Florence 10/19 1913
35 COUILLAUD Florent 01/11  02/11 1021 02/11
40 STONNET Florent 10/11  01/12 1117 01/12
74 AYMONIER Francis 11712 04/13 1229  01/13 - 04/13
102 JUSTICE Franck 12/13 1241 P13
183 LAMBERT Franck 09/18 03/19 1814  10/18 - 03/19
37 COUVERTIER Frangois 03/11 1024
123 NAYET Frangois 11/14  12/15 1435 01/15-P15
118 CHIRON Gaélle 11/14  10/23 1432 12/14-10/23
91 OGIER Géraldine 10/13  01/14 1325 01/14
155 LORIOT Ghislaine 09/16 12/17 1617 P17
1 LE NOEL Gilles 09/14 12/15 1406  10/14 - P14 - P15
204 DEGROND Grégory 09/21 2104
84 DEVISE Guillaume 09/13 1307
213 HOULIER Guillaume 01/23 02/23 2233 02/23
78 LEON Guillaume 12712 12/13 1232 P13
21 PEYRERA Guylaine 12/09 0905
7 GUILLEN Hervé 01/09 06/21 0516  04/16 - 09/17 - 01/18 - 05/18 - 09/18 - 03/19 - 05/19 - 06/19 - 01/20 - 06/21
7 GUILLEN Hervé 01/09 02/16 0516  03/09 -12/09 - 02/10 - P10 - 10/12 - 11/12 - P12 - 01/13 - 02/13 - 10/15 - 02/16
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Photos

96 BARTHELEMY Isabelle 10/13 1315
6 MOINOT Jean Baptiste 01/09 12/12 0727  03/09 - 10/09 - PO9 - 02/10 - 04/10 - 09/10 - 01/11 - 11/11 - 01/12 - 09/12 - 12/12
129 ALBERTI Jean Christophe 09/15 10/15 1511 10/15
77 MORAND Jean Claude 12/12  07/13 1230 02/13-03/13-05/13 - 07/13
197 BON BETEMPS Jean Manuel 11/19 1918
67 LEON Jean Michel 10/12 1216
45 CHATELAIN Jean Pierre 10/11  1/11 1114 11/11
97 BEQUET Jenny 10/13 1314
71 ROSSET Jérémy 11/12 1228
228 GUYON Jéréme 10/23 2325
31 RIVOLLET Jéréme 12/10 12/13 1015  01/11-11/11-02/12 - 03/12 - 04/12 - 03/13 - 12/13
19 VERPILLIER Jéréme 12/09 02/10 0708 02/10
60 BARRY Joél 09/12  12/12 1204 12/12
87 MORAND Julie 09/13 1310
144 ROUX-FOUGERE Julie 12/15 1515
46 KAFALDJT Karine 10/11  12/12 1105  12/12
83 COCHET Kévin 09/13  12/13 1311 09/13 - P13
164 BELIANT Laétitia 10/17  11/17 1710  11/17
44 SANCHEZ Laure 10/11 1103
70 LEON Laurence 10/12  03/15 1217 11/12-09/13 - 12/13 - P13 - 11/14 - 03/15
163 SALVO Laurie 10/17 1716
221 BAROU Léa 03/23 2227 P23
187 BAZIN Léo 11/18 1835
212 MULOT Léonard 01/23 03/23 2228 02/23-P23
32 PENAUD Lionel 12/10 01/11 0513  01/11
222 BEAUMONT Loraine 07/23 2242
100 FERRAND Louis 12/13  01/15 1340 11/14-01/15
69 ERRARD Luc 10/12  10/22 1223  03/17 - 06/17 - P17 - 02/18 - 12/18 - P18 - 06/19 - P19 - 06/20 - P20 - 03/22 - 10/22
69 ERRARD Luc 10/12  01/17 1223 11/12-12/13 - 01/14 - 09/14 - 11/14 - P14 - 02/15 - 04/15 - 09/15 - 06/16 - 01/17
177 DELALANDE Lucas 05/18 1737
73 VERBRUGGE Ludéric 11/12  01/14 1218 12/12 - 02/13 - 03/13 - 04/13 - 09/13 - 01/14
17 SALINO Ludovic 11/09 0909
138 CAUBISENS Madison 10/15 01/16 1527  01/16
30 GENINI Mcaélle 11/10 1011
169 LOYRION Maité 02/18 06/18 1728  06/18
199 MARCHELLI Marco 11/19  01/20 1932 01/20
201 GAY Margaux 02/20 1940
215 TOUATI Margot 02/23 12/23 2303 07/23-P23
158 BOUVIER Marian 11/16 1626
190 GENEVRIER Marie 11/18 1805
38 CARRET Marie Ange 09/11  12/16 1107 10/11-01/12 - 02/12 - 04/16 - P16
168 GUTIERREZ Marin 01/18 04/18 1726  04/18
64 DUMOULIN Marion 10/12 1214
94 RENOIR Marion 10/13 1321
160 DUMOULIN Marléne 12/16 1513 P16
49 CHEVALLIER Martine 11/11 1123
98 MACIA Martine 10/13  10/14 1323 03/14-09/14 - 10/14
50 PRICAZ Maryline 11/11 11/19 0208 04/12 -10/15 - 11/15 - 10/16 - 02/17 - 11/19
189 ARMILLON Maryvonne 11/18 1816
57 PERRIER Mathieu 02/12 03/12 1134 03/12
211 MOUCHET Mathilda 01/23 08/23 2235 P23-07/23-08/23
122 FERRAND Mathilde 11/14  06/17 1533 01/16 - 02/16 - 06/17
117 PANTALACCI Mathilde 11/14  01/15 1430 01/15
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Photos

139 PONCIER Mathilde 10/15 02/16 1529  02/16
51 DUCHENE Maud 11/11 1124
216 ADAMO Maxime 02/23 03/23 2218 P23
9 BARRERO Maxime 05/09 0721
170 CADOUX Maxime 02/18 12/18 1727  04/18 - P18
82 COCHET Maxime 05/13 10/13 1242 09/13 -10/13
125 LAPLACE Maxime 12/14 12/15 1438 01/15-P15
26 ROCHET Maxime 10/10  11/10 1003  11/10
209 ASHTON Maxwell 03/22 2120
36 BOLLARD Michel 02/11 07/23 0100 07/23
36 BOLLARD Michel 02/11 03/22 0100 09/11-11/11-P11-03/13 - 05/13 - 07/13 - 01/14 - 10/14 - 06/16 - 03/17 - 03/22
108 RAFFIN Michelle 03/14 10/14 1346  05/14 -10/14
202 BUTHOD Mickaél 06/21 03/22 2001  09/21-11/21-12/21-03/22
135 MEYER Mickaél 10/15 1526
72 GRUMEAU Monique 11/12 1226
63 BULLOZ Myriam 10/12 1213
99 GAUTHIER Nadége 11/13  12/17 1335  06/17 - P17
99 GAUTHIER Nadége 11/13  03/17 1335  01/14 - 04/14 - 05/14 - 09/14 - 01/15 - 09/15 - P15 - 03/16 - 06/16 - 02/17 - 03/17
203 DELACOSTE Nathalie 09/21 12/21 2109 12/21
1 FERRAND Nathalie 01/09 12/09 0707  03/09 -10/09 - 12/09 - PO9 - P10
145 COMMUNAL Nicolas 12/15 01/16 1534 01/16
58 FERRAND Nicolas 04/12 1127
148 GRANADOS Nicolas 01/16 1508
75 CORVINO Nicole 11/12 12/12 1224 12/12
214 RENNE Océane 01/23 02/23 2226 02/23
182 GACHET Olivier 09/18 10/22 1808  04/19 - 06/19 - 10/22
137 LOMINET Olivier 10/15 01/16 1506  01/16
198 MOSER Olivier 11/19 11723 1810 P19 -01/20 - 06/21 - 09/21 - 11/21 - 02/22 - 11/23
186 COTTET DUMOULIN Pascal 09/18 02/23 1806  10/18 - 01/19 - 06/19 - 11/19 - P19 - 06/20 - P20 - 11/21 - 03/22 - 02/23
147 GIACHETTI Pascal 01/16 05/19 1536  03/16 - P16 - 02/17 - 09/17 - 01/18 - 02/18 - 06/18 - 01/19 - 03/19 - 05/19
112 LE NOEL Pascale 09/14 12/15 1407  11/14-P14 - P15
27 BIZET Pascaline 10/10 03/11 1014  01/11-03/11
101 BEBERT Patrice 12/13 1343
2 CAPELLE Patrick 01/09 02/10 0303 10/09 - 12/09 - 02/10 - P10
162 MANIEZ Patrick 10/17  08/19 1705  10/18 - P18 - 01/19 - 05/19 - 08/19
166 PHILIPPE Pauline 11/17  02/20 1722 11/19-02/20
206 CLAUZEL Philippe 09/21 12/23 2106  02/22-03/22-01/23 - P23
131 RAMBAUD Pierre 09/15  02/17 1517 11/15-P16 - 02/17
181 LORIGNY Quentin 06/18 1803
13 MARNET Raphaél 10/14 1408
179 ROMAN Raphaél 05/18 1734
205 COQUET Rémi 09/21 10/21 2108  10/21
200 NICOUD Rémi 02/20 1942
172 GOBE Romain 02/18 04/18 1731  04/18
105 MICHEL Romain 01/14 01/20 1347  12/14-02/15 - 10/16 - 01/17 - 02/17 - 09/17 - 11/18 - 01/20
33 CAPELIER Samuel 12/10 08/23 1020  01/11-04/12 - 11/18 - 01/20 - 08/23
86 BURILLE Sandrine 09/13  06/21 1312 01/17 - 09/17 - P17 - 10/18 - 01/19 - 11/19 - 06/20 - 06/21
86 BURILLE Sandrine 09/13  12/16 1312 12/13 - 03/14 - 05/14 - 11/14 - P14 - 10/15 - 11/15 - 03/16 - 06/16 - 10/16 - P16
41 DUPERIER-CATALAZ Sandrine 10/11  12/12 1110  11/11-03/12 - 09/12 - P12
95 CAMPANALE Sarah 10/13  11/13 1320 11/13
121 BELIANT Sébastien 11/14 1424
34 CONSTANT Sébastien 12/10 10/14 1018  01/11-02/11-03/11-06/11-09/11 - 10/14
193 DEBRIX Séverine 10/19 0620
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219
93
109
191
229
19
28
192
13
39
39
56

79
110
81
80
175
165
114
133
130
127
227
128
23
53
173
225
103

TALLON
JEUDY
LAPERRTERE
MOUSSE
CALVIN
MARASZEK
BALLANDRAS
GUEDAT
MARTIN
TRAVERS
TRAVERS
TREPIER
CHARPENTIER
ERRARD
VERDIER
CHARBONNIER
MORAND
SANCHEZ
GROSPIRON
NEUVILLE
ELOUARD
ROMIEU
AUQUIER
JOURDIN
MAZIERE
ROCHET
LATACZ
ORNELIS
LAMBERSEND
PINGET

Soléne
Soline
Sophie
Stanislas
Stéphane
Stéphane
Sylvain
Sylvain
Sylvain
Sylvain
Sylvain
Sylvain
Sylvie
Thibaut
Thierry
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Timothée
Tiphaine
Véronique
Véronique
William
Xavier
Xavier
Xavier
Yann
Yann
Yannick

Yoann

02/23
10/13
06/14
12/18
11/23
11/14
10/10
12/18
10/09
09/11
09/11
02/12
01/09
01/13
06/14
04/13
01/13
04/18
11/17
10/14
09/15
09/15
01/15
10/23
09/15
09/10

11/11
04/18
10/23
01/14

04/16

11/19

05/19
02/10
01/16
04/15
04/12
03/09
12/18

11/13

09/18
09/23

10/15
11/15

12/15
11/15
01/12
12/18
11/23

2238
1328
1409
1842
2328
1431
1013
1843
0712
0215
0215
1133
0815
1237
1410
1235
1238
1739
1721
1428
1518
1512
1439
2333
1510
1001
1129
1729
2329
1344

Photos

05/14 - 03/15 - 10/15 - P15 - 04/16

04/19 - 05/19 - 10/19 - 11/19

04/19 - 05/19

P09 - 02/10

09/15 - 11/15 - 01/16

10/11 - 11/11- 01/12 - 10/12 - 12/12 - 09/13 - 10/13 - 12/13 - 01/14 - 02/15 - 04/15
03/12 - 04/12

03/09 - P09

02/13 - 05/14 - 02/18 - P18

11/13

05/18 - 09/18
01/18 - 04/18 - 06/18 - P18 - 01/20 - 09/23

10/15
11/15

12/15

01/11-02/11 - 03/11 - 10/15 - 11/15
01/12

P18

11723
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